New Years Day 10 - Keith Sykes Memorial
Bilsby Course
20 minutes based on current and previous season
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Shucksmith
Bradley
Bryan
Windsor
Hayes
Hayes
Hunt
Mountain
Allen
Cooper
Burton
Foxwell
Thomas
Elliot
Walker
Pell

Yost
Middleton
Earl

Time

00:27:05
00:27:36
00:29:08
00:29:36
00:29:36
00:29:52
00:30:16
00:30:40
00:32:14
00:32:16
00:32:17
00:32:48
00:33:23
00:33:58
00:34:46
00:37:04
00:39:02
00:39:26
00:43:21

Handicap

00:24:25
00:24:42
00:24:52
00:21:39 1st Handicap and winner of the Keith Sykes Memorial Trophy

00:23:41 2nd Handicap
00:28:38
00:25:10
00:24:56
00:24:38 3rd Handicap
00:26:47

00:30:51
00:32:25
00:29:04
00:26:51



