New Years Day 10 - Keith Sykes Memorial Bilsby Course

20 minutes based on current and previous season

		Time	Handicap	
В	Shucksmith	00:27:05	00:24:25	
S	Bradley	00:27:36	00:24:42	
S	Bryan	00:29:08	00:24:52	
J	Windsor	00:29:36	00:21:39	1st Handicap and winner of the Keith Sykes Memorial Trophy
Р	Hayes	00:29:36		
Н	Hayes	00:29:52		
S	Hunt	00:30:16		
W	Mountain	00:30:40	00:23:41	2nd Handicap
D	Allen	00:32:14	00:28:38	
Ν	Cooper	00:32:16	00:25:10	
J	Burton	00:32:17	00:24:56	
В	Foxwell	00:32:48	00:24:38	3rd Handicap
В	Thomas	00:33:23	00:26:47	
D	Elliot	00:33:58		
L	Walker	00:34:46		
М	Pell	00:37:04	00:30:51	
Α	Yost	00:39:02	00:32:25	
Α	Middleton	00:39:26	00:29:04	
J	Earl	00:43:21	00:26:51	